w N

@ NN N U s

List of illustrations

List of tables

Preface

Acknowledgements

Introduction: mock-documentary and the subversion of
factuality

Factual discourse and the cultural placing of documentary
Recent transformations of the documentary genre

A cousin for the drama-documentary: situating the
mock-documentary

Building a mock-documentary schema

A suggested genealogy

Degree 1: parody

Degree 2: critique and hoax

Degree 3: deconstruction

Conclusion

Filmography

Bibliography

Index

pagevi
vii

viii

X

24

42

64

76
100
131
160
181
190
206
217



