	T1 . C111	
	List of illustrations	page vi
	List of tables	vii
	Preface	viii
	Acknowledgements	x
	Introduction: mock-documentary and the subversion of	
	factuality	1
1	Factual discourse and the cultural placing of documentary	6
2	Recent transformations of the documentary genre	24
3	A cousin for the drama-documentary: situating the	
	mock-documentary	42
4	Building a mock-documentary schema	64
5	A suggested genealogy	76
6	Degree 1: parody	100
7	Degree 2: critique and hoax	131
8	Degree 3: deconstruction	160
	Conclusion	181
	Filmography	190
	Bibliography	206
	Index	217